Reception Timetable

8.30
9.00
9:20

9:25

9.40
10:00
10:15
10.30
11.25
11:30

11.40

11.45
12.55

1.10

1.30
2.30

2.40

2.45
2.55

3.00

Tuesday
Early morning activities (EMW), registration, Hello, Days of the week, Visual Timetable & wake and shake

Wednesday

Thursday

PE Guided Reading and Phonics Catch Ups
Busy fingers & Brain Break
Literacy/Topic: PE Literacy/Topic: Maths: PSED
Adult directed input Adult directed input Adult directed input (Jigsaw Jenie)
Phonics:

Adult directed input

Worship with Mr Clarke

Class Worship

Singing Worship

Key Stage Worship

Class Worship

Snack / Child Initiated Planning (C-I-L)

Child Initiated Learning Time

Tidy up time & Reflection of C-I-L

Mastering Number

Song/ Story time /getting ready for lunch

Lunch

Register/Mindfulness

Maths:
Adult directed input

Literacy/Topic:
Adult directed input

Maths:
Adult directed input

Literacy/Topic:
Adult directed input

RE:

Adult directed input

Child Initiated Learning Time

Tidy up time & Reflection of C-I-L

Extra counting/phonics

Extra counting/phonics

Extra counting/phonics

Extra counting/phonics

Child Initiated Planning for

next week

Story

End of day rewards

Home time & tabletop activities

&

PROUD TO BE

Aletheia
Acadamies Trust




