







## **Reception Timetable**

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8.30	Early morning activities (EMW), registration, Hello, Days of the week, Visual Timetable & wake and shake				
9.00	PE	Guided Reading and Phonics Catch Ups			
9:20	Busy fingers & Brain Break				
9:25	Literacy/Topic: Adult directed input	PE	<b>Literacy/Topic:</b> Adult directed input	<b>Maths:</b> Adult directed input	PSED (Jigsaw Jenie)
9.40	Phonics: Adult directed input				
10:00	Worship with Mr Clarke	Class Worship	Singing Worship	Key Stage Worship	Class Worship
10:15	Snack / Child Initiated Planning (C-I-L)				
10.30	Child Initiated Learning Time				
11.25	Tidy up time & Reflection of C-I-L				
11:30	Mastering Number				
11.40	Song/ Story time /getting ready for lunch				
11.45	Lunch				
12.55	Register/Mindfulness				
1.10	<b>Maths:</b> Adult directed input	Literacy/Topic: Adult directed input	<b>Maths:</b> Adult directed input	Literacy/Topic: Adult directed input	<b>RE:</b> Adult directed input
1.30	Child Initiated Learning Time				
2.30	Tidy up time & Reflection of C-I-L				
2.40	Extra counting/phonics	Extra counting/phonics	Extra counting/phonics	Extra counting/phonics	Child Initiated Planning for next week
2.45	Story				
2.55	End of day rewards				
3.00	Home time & tabletop activities				

